KEYNOTES

NOTE: KEYNOTES IN THIS LIST MAY NOT NECESSARILY OCCUR
ON THIS SHEET.

201 PROVIDE PLUMBING FIXTURE. REFER TO PLUMBING DRAWINGS.
202 (E) FENCE TO REMAIN.
203 LINE OF (E) ROOF ABOVE.

204 REMOVE PORTION OF (E) CASEWORK. REFER TO INTERIOR
ELEVATIONS.

205 PROVIDE CASEWORK SHOWN HATCHED. REFER TO
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS.

206 REMOVE COUNTERTOP SHOWN HATCHED. REFER TO
INTERIOR ELEVATIONS.

207 PROVIDE COUNTERTOP SHOWN HATCHED.
208 PROVIDE WHEELCHAIR LIFT.

209 REPLACE HANDRAIL REFER TO 1/A3.11 FOR DIMENSIONS.
218 | STAFF TOILET REFER TO 17/A10.02 FOR DETAIL

210 (E) CONCRETE RAMP TO REMAIN

211 REPAINT ALL (E) WINDOWS. Bakersfield

219 | LOCKER = 212 REMOVE AND REPLACE EXISTING WITH OBSCURE GLAZING 5500 ming avenue, suite 450, bakersfield, ca 93309

— 213  NOT USED 661.836.4300 fox 661.836.4311
214 (E) FIRE EXTINGUISHER/CABINET TO REMAIN.
216 | DRY STORAGE \ : 215 REMOVE (E) OBSERVATION WINDOW AND INFILL THE OPENING, San Jose
PATCH & REPAIR TO MATCH THE ADJACENT WALL. : :
— 150 south first st., suite 200
216 REMOVE AND REPLACE (E) DRAPERY TRACK.

Architecture wa

son jose, californic 95113
REFER TO DET. 23/A10.01 408.924.0841

s T e e —— — @lll.}ll 217 PROVIDE 2" CONTRASTING COLORSTRIP AT TOP AND BOTTOM TREAD fox 408.924.0844
218 PROVIDE 2" CONTRASTING COLORSTRIP AT EACH TREAD.
219 PROVIDE SIGN TO READ "NOT AN ACCESSIBLE EXIT" ABOVE DOOR San Luis Obisp

I
|

217 | COLD BOX

220 REMOVE 2'-0" OF (E) CABINET. PROVIDE CLOSURE PANEL W/ 4115 brood sreet. Suile bt
FINISH TO MATCH (E) ADJACENT CABINET. _.,ooqma? m_mws
221 REMOVE AND REPLACE DOOR, FRAME AND HARDWARE. REFER TO son luis 00ISpo, ca

220 | COMPACTER ROOM

805.546.0433
DOOR SCHEDULE. fax 805.546.0504

N 224

— 4 — =1 ——n

205 | CAN WASH

| Oakland
—_— | . 350 frank ogowo plaza., suite 300
| ——
/ ) . ! 214 | FACULTY DINING oakland, calffomia 94612
209 | CUSTODIAL 22 229 @ | o | A9.12 510.891.0670
__ / g s : fax 510.891.0674
== i |
Principal Architects
_ _ dovid rtnal, f.a.i C-65 i
A , f.a.ia, -6564 d . tat , a.tia., C- 8190
210 | HEATER ROOM -~ LEGEND dokd « oot foia, O den ol aln. O gt
= N | kP & R e TR
wiiam r. ucuiet, a..g,, - I . , d..4., -
e _ =8 NOTE: ALL SYMBOLS AND PATTERNS MAY NOT NECESSARILY
5771 DISH WASHING _ " “ OCCUR ON THIS SHEET.
|
= @ 1
]
/ | SNBSS 2X STUD WALL / INFILL WALL. SEE KEYNOTES
. B | 213 | KITCHEN FOR CONSTRUCTION INFORMATION.
212 | PASSAGE . 5
1k — (REFER TO SHT. A10.01 FOR WALL TYPES.
— g _ " . o REFER TO DET. 8/A10.03 FOR INFILL OF
R SR EXISTING WALL OPENINGS)
215 | STORAGE N TN
__ | B ' | ! ! 60~INCH ACCESSIBLE FLOOR SPACE
_ ‘B | N LOCATION
i i T~ |
_ pm————m | i 32—INCH X 48—INCH ACCESSIBLE FLOOR
g “ | . SPACE LOCATION
1 i
206 | FAN ROOM X _ |
e — . @ L_ ONE HOUR WALL W/60 MIN. RATED OPENINGS
— L 4 Iy PER CBC SEC. 302.3 (OCCUPANCY SEPARATION)
22] 1 SCOPE OF WORK
204 | DRESSING ROOM | X g @ e g _
—_ ! - g 12 A I —-— EXITS
_ 2] (E) FIRE HOSE 22y I
_ 21¢ CABINET " WOMEN
PROVIDE SIGN TO READ (E) OCCUPANT LOAD I
" NOT AN EXIT" | SIGNAGE, (REFER TO _
INTERIOR ELEVATION)
_ 09 I
_ L | \ ONE HOUR
OCCUPANCY
201 | MULTIPURPOSE _ 1 . SEPARATION
A9.11] ROOM _
_
_
202 | PLATFORM _ 14
YT _ . ALS SIGNAGE, (REFER TO
: | DETAIL 28/A10.03)
_
_
" FIRE-RESISTIVE REQUIREMENTS
_ (TYPE V=1 HR IN ACCORDANCE W/ CBC TABLE 6A)
203 | INSTRUMENT STORAGE | B
I 1 — _ BUILDING ELEMENT RATING _ CONSTRUCTION UL LISTING
A9.12
/ : /_ \m/ i ; _ EXTERIOR BEARING 1 HR. (E) CMU CBC TABLE 7B
| 03 i _ WALLS (ITEM 6—1.1)
_ || {203 P\ A _ _ 207 1 MeN
_ | I I ] . INTERIOR BEARING 1 HR. (E) CMU/(E) WD STUDS  CBC TABLE 7B
> . ® ! N | WALLS W/ GYP BD (ITEM 6—1.1)
. | 1 B/ , I REFER TO
| @ I R / I SHEET A10.01
221 ’ + 15-86
I I | | S 1 NON— BEARING 1 HR. (E) CMU FILE NO:
\ _ > - R oo ! EXTERIOR WALLS IDENTIFICATION STAMP
Nem——p == . I AN = ——— DIV. OF THE STATE ARCHITECT
IIIIIIIII -t T N STRUCTURAL 1 HR. (E) STRUCTRUAL GLU-LAM CBC TABLE 7C APPLNO:
N 221 202 201) || e FRAME & (E) CONCRETE BEAMS  (ITEM 5-2.1) .
221\ VESTIBULE | 03-106664
o o PARTITIONS— 1 HR. WD STUDS W/ GYP BD REFER TO AC FLSSL wmlRmr
PERMENANT SHEET A10.01 ATE _8—26—-03
! DATE
. ; ; ; ; R o SHAFT 1 HR. N/A
ENCLOSURES
, o .. , , _, ——@ LOORS & 1 AR N/A MODERNIZATION
‘ FLOOR/CEILINGS
ROOF & 1 HR. BUILT-UP RFG O/ PLYWD CBC TABLE 7C FOR
ROOF /CEILINGS SHTG 0/ 2X10 WD (ITEM 21)
RAFTERS (@ 24"0C)
| ! EXT DOORS/ N/R HM FRAME & HM DOORS COLONEL HOWARD NICHOLS
ltem ( 8) Refer to Architectural Drawings, Sheet A2.21 — Building 200 Floor Plan: WINDOWS HM FRAME & GLASS SCHOOL
\i\_\ * REVISE wall type to ‘A’ in lieu of ‘CC' for new walls at Women (208). | 4 2 | STAIRWAY NON-  N/A 3401 RENEGADE AVE.
CONSTRUCTION ~ COMB.
BAKERSFIELD, CA. 93306
3
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